%\JDRONNEA,
C\)\ FRANCE 8

depu= 1902
\_\

PELAGIC / SEMI-PELAGIC

The Osprey Alu is a pelagic/semi-pelagic trawl door, made by Morgére®. Its
particularity is its weight : it's really light. All of our doors are designed by
using hydrodynamic testing, which is crucial for optimum performance.

LIGHT DOOR

ADDITIONAL BALLAST POSSIBLE

CUSTOMIZABLE SIZE & WEIGHT

EFFICIENT

GREAT STABILITY

LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION

CONTACT 15, Rue des Mettras,
MORGERE SAS Tél. +33 (0)2 99 56 14 36 Zone Actipole

www.morgere.com
Miniac-Morvan 35540

{) Made in France trawldoors@morgere.fr



OSPAO1

OSPA01.5
OSPAO2
OSPAD2.5
OSPAO3
OSPA03.5
OSPA04

OSPA04.5
OSPAOS

OS5PA05.5
OSPAO6

OSPAD6.5

0.35
0.50
0.6
0.70
0.85
1.00
1.2

1.35
15

1.60
1.75
1.90

15
28
29
30
35
45
48

50
55

58
60
65

AREA & WEIGHT ON REQUEST




