OSPREY ALU



PELAGIC / SEMI-PELAGIC

The Osprey Alu is a pelagic/semi-pelagic trawl door, made by Morgère®. Its particularity is its weight: it's really light. All of our doors are designed by using hydrodynamic testing, which is crucial for optimum performance.



LIGHT DOOR

ADDITIONAL BALLAST POSSIBLE

CUSTOMIZABLE SIZE & WEIGHT

EFFICIENT

GREAT STABILITY

LOW FUEL CONSUMPTION





Туре	Area m²	Average Weight (kg) Specific weight on request
OSPA01	0.35	15
OSPA01.5	0.50	28
OSPA02	0.6	29
OSPA02.5	0.70	30
OSPA03	0.85	35
OSPA03.5	1.00	45
OSPA04	1.2	48
OSPA04.5	1.35	50
OSPA05	1.5	55
OSPA05.5	1.60	58
OSPA06	1.75	60
OSPA06.5	1.90	65



